
Catarina

Savonia University of Applied Sciences - BA, Dance Teacher

Helsinki Summer University - Basics of Dance Pedagogy

Helsinki Dance Institute - Advanced education certificate

Grade Excellent
 

EDUCATION

BIO
Age                      

Nationality       

Hair  
                 
Eyes                    

Height                

+358442443062

catarina.viander@gmail.com

catarina-ramos.com

@ccatarina.ramos

 

Ramos
24

Finnish/Portuguese

Brown

Brown

162 cm/ 5´4

2021- Present
2020-2021
2019

Finnish 
Portuguese 
English 
Spanish 
French 
Swedish 

LANGUAGE SKILLS

Kuopio City theater, Ensemble dancer

Salsastudio Kuopio, Dance teacher

Helsinki Dance Institute, internship (jazz, classical ballet)

Kuopio Dance Festival, Host for international groups

Setlementti Puijola, Juju Dance, Dance teacher (commercial, commercial competition team)

Kuopion kansalaisopisto, Dance teacher (dancemix, commercial street)

Kuopion Reippaan Voimistelijat Ry, Dance teacher

Tanssistudio Dream, Dance teacher (dancemix, lyrical jazz, heels, commercial)

Ballet School Anne Hirvonen, Dance teacher (jazz, pre-ballet)

Helsinki Dance Institute, Dance, teacher substitute (pre-ballet, classical ballet, jazz, show)

Tapanilan Erä ry, Dance teacher (dancemix, show, street)

2024 - Present

2024 - Present

2024

6/2024

2023-2024

2022-2023

2021-2023

2021-Present

2020-2021

2019-Present

2018-2024

WORK EXPERIENCE 

Native
Native
Fluent
Fluent
Proficient
Proficient



COMPETITIONS

Boogie Fever, choreographer, 3rd place, Estradi dance competition

Boogie Fever, choreographer, 3rd place Fame dance competition

Kick off your boots and enjoy!, dancer, 3rd place,  It´s All In Jazz competition

Higher duo 1st place, dancer, It’s All In Jazz dance competition

ARTISTIC WORK

Dancer, Singer Robin Packalen & Elastinen, Suomen Urheilugaala

Choreographer and dancer, Hulabaloo goes AfterSki, show dinner performance

Choreographer and dancer, Young culture festival Kuopio, Kuopio Art Museum

Dancer, Sirpa Möksy's dance piece Bubble's for you

Dancer, solo dance piece, Moving on, ITAK stage

Dancer and choreographer in a music video, Rasmine - The Death Zone 

Dancer, Rytmibuumi dance piece for children, Directed by: Anja Lappi-Hautamäki

As an assistant in the Salatut Elämät television series

JazzAttack competition dance team member

Dancer, Singer Robin, Suomi 100 opening ceremony

2025

2024

2023

2023

2023

2022

2021

2019

2016-2018

2016

2024

2024

2023

2023


